03/09/2024, 17:06 JoSAA

JoS+2

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 5

Institute Type National Institute of Tech
nology

Institute Name National Institute of Tech
nology Arunachal Prade
sh

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

National Institute  Civil Engineering (4 Years, HS OPEN  Gender-Neutral 189756 189756
of Technology Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

1/8



03/09/2024, 17:06

Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

OS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

oS

JOoSAA

OBC-
NCL

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

172311

93275

2778

4092

51179

65179

9112

17184

24201

1738

8389

172311

93275

6345

9273

55692

65179

9112

18279

24201

1738

8598

2/8



03/09/2024, 17:06

Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

JOoSAA

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

2694

68434

11663

35104

3207

12486

22046

40714

4830

10648

2694

71299

11663

35104

8735

20835

28514

40714

4986

11122

3/8



03/09/2024, 17:06

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

OoS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

oS

(ON)

(ON)

JOoSAA

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

17556

4295

1794

99436

45740

96720

9152

5598

39935

50543

7662

17556

4890

1794

182035

45740

96720

12717

17190

45212

50543

7662

4/8



03/09/2024, 17:06

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

OoS

(ON)

(ON)

OS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

JOoSAA

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

9036

13627

6456

2588

73439

24212

59209

29426

8120

8951

32471

9036

14504

7062

2588

73439

24212

59209

29426

27924

26671

40722

5/8



03/09/2024, 17:06

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

OoS

(ON)

(ON)

OS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

JOoSAA

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

43507

1613

6830

12222

20251

5980

2196

156476

105947

44024

12991

43507

1963

6914

12655

20251

5980

2196

156476

105947

44024

35049

6/8



03/09/2024, 17:06

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute
of Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

(ON)

(ON)

OS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

JOoSAA

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

ST

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

6747

46036

64642

8525

16062

23261

7631

4308

19495

50666

64642

8525

16754

23261

8019

4308

7/8


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx

03/09/2024, 17:06

Digital India
Power Ta Empower

o Empowe

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 8/8


https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

