

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Opening and Closing Ranks		
Round No	5	
Institute Type	National Institute of Tech nology	
Institute Name	National Institute of Tech nology Arunachal Prade sh	
Academic Program	ALL	
Seat Type / Category	ALL	
	Submit	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of Technology	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	189756	189756

72024, 17:00			JUSAA			
Arunachal Pradesh						
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	172311	172311
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	93275	93275
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2778	6345
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4092	9273
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	51179	55692
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	65179	65179
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	9112	9112
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	17184	18279
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	24201	24201
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1738	1738
National Institute of Technology	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	8389	8598

9/2024, 17.00			JUSAA			
Arunachal Pradesh						
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2694	2694
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	68434	71299
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	11663	11663
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	35104	35104
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	3207	8735
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12486	20835
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	22046	28514
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	40714	40714
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4830	4986
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	10648	11122

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17556	17556
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	4295	4890
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1794	1794
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	99436	182035
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	45740	45740
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	96720	96720
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	9152	12717
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5598	17190
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	39935	45212
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	50543	50543
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7662	7662

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9036	9036
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	13627	14504
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	6456	7062
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2588	2588
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	73439	73439
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	24212	24212
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	59209	59209
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	29426	29426
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	8120	27924
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8951	26671
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	32471	40722

			•			
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	43507	43507
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1613	1963
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6830	6914
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	12222	12655
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	20251	20251
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5980	5980
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2196	2196
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	156476	156476
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	105947	105947
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	44024	44024
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	12991	35049

		•			
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6747	19495
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	46036	50666
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	64642	64642
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8525	8525
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	16062	16754
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	23261	23261
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	7631	8019
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4308	4308
	Years, Bachelor of Technology) Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Years, Bachelor of Technology) Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Years, Bachelor of Technology) Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Years, Bachelor of Technology) Mechanical Engineering (4 OS OBC-NCL Years, Bachelor of Technology) Mechanical Engineering (4 OS OBC-NCL Years, Bachelor of Technology) Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Years, Bachelor of Technology) Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





